PHASE LOCKED DRO OSCILLATOR
CONNECTORIZED MODEL: KSFLOD25600-12-1280
25.6 GHz
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents [ 1 of 5 ]
FEATURES:
► Exceptional Phase Noise
► Ka Band Source
► Internal Regulation
► Small Packages
Phase Noise
-160
-150
-140
-130
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80
100 1000 10000 100000 1000000 10000000
Ph
as
e
N
oi
se
 (d
Bc
/H
z)
Offset Frequency (Hz)
SPECIFICATION
Frequency (Fo) 25.6 GHz
Output Power ≥ +13 dBm
Reference Input Frequency 1280 MHz
Reference Input Level 0 to +6 dBm
Supply Voltage
Vcc (Vdc) Icc (mA Max.)
+8 to +12 700
Harmonics (1.5 *Fo) 30 dB (Min.)
Sub-Harmonic (0.5 *Fo) 30 dB (Min.)
Output Spurious 70 dB (Min.)
Reference Sideband 1 63 dB (Min.)
Output Load Impedance 50 Ohms (Nom.)
Typical Phase Noise
Offset Phase Noise
@ 1 kHz -108 dBc/Hz
@ 10 kHz -118 dBc/Hz
@ 100 kHz -118 dBc/Hz
@ 1 MHz -133 dBc/Hz
@ 10 MHz -151 dBc/Hz
Lock Detect Indicator CMOS High (Lock), CMOS Low (Lock)
Operating Temperature
Range -20 to +50 °C
Storage Temperature Range -40 to +85 °C
1 Reference sidebands are measured at 25.6 GHz ±N x 1.28 GHz, where N = 1,2.
Package # 410
2.250
2.0700.090 0.090
2.070
0.090
0.090
.112 DIA THROUGH TO .385 DEEP
4-40 UNC TAP .385 TO .845 DEEP
4 PL.
0.885 .950 Max.
MOUNTING SURFACE
REMOVE IN FINAL ASSEMBLY
(UPPLIED WITH 4-40 SCREWS TO
KEEP MODULES TOGETHER
 4 PL)
J1 REF IN
J2 FOUT
J3 1/2 FOUT
J4 DOUBLER IN
VCC IN
GND
LOCK DET.
GND
VCC
V TUNE MON.
OUTLINE 410 Rev A
Tukom
PHASE LOCKED DRO OSCILLATOR
CONNECTORIZED MODEL: KSFLOD25600-12-1280
25.6 GHz
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents [ 2 of 5 ]
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
HARMONIC SUPPRESSION
SUB-HARMONIC SUPPRESSION
Tukom
PHASE LOCKED DRO OSCILLATOR
CONNECTORIZED MODEL: KSFLOD25600-12-1280
25.6 GHz
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents [ 3 of 5 ]
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
REFERENCE SIDEBAND SUPPRESSION
REFERENCE SIDEBAND SUPPRESSION
Tukom
PHASE LOCKED DRO OSCILLATOR
CONNECTORIZED MODEL: KSFLOD25600-12-1280
25.6 GHz
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents [ 4 of 5 ]
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
REFERENCE SIDEBAND SUPPRESSION
REFERENCE SIDEBAND SUPPRESSION
Tukom
PHASE LOCKED DRO OSCILLATOR
CONNECTORIZED MODEL: KSFLOD25600-12-1280
25.6 GHz
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents [ 5 of 5 ]
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
REFERENCE SIDEBAND SUPPRESSION
Tukom